
REPLACEMENT GUNS & PARTS 
SUITABLE FOR TWECO STYLE MIG GUNS

TOLL FREE: 800.346.5368     FAX: 877.346.5368 112INWELDCORPORATION.COM

Slim MIG Gun Tweco® Style .030-.035” 15’ Lincoln  
MIG Gun 0.040-0.045” 15’ Lincoln  

MIG Gun 0.030-0.035” 15’ Lincoln Wirematic  
MIG Gun 0.040-0.045” 15’ Lincoln Wirematic  

MIG Gun 0.030-0.035” 15’ Lincoln Wirematic w/ Bell Housing  
MIG Gun 0.040-0.045” 15’ Lincoln Wirematic w/ Bell Housing  

MIG Gun 0.030-0.035” 15’ Miller  
MIG Gun 0.040-0.045” 15’ Miller  
MIG Gun 0.030-0.035” 15’ Euro  
MIG Gun 0.040-0.045” 15’ Euro
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SL215-3035  
SL215-4045  

SLWM215-3035  
SLWM215-4045  

SLP215-3035  
SLP215-4045  
SM215-3035  
SM215-4045  
SX215-3035  
SX215-4045

TW STYLE SLIM GUN

TW Style Slim Gun
Duty Cycle Using

CO 2

Mixed Gas

%

100

100

Amps

250

ANY GUN CAN BE MADE WITH 
NEARLY ANY POWER PIN UPON 

REQUEST. REFER TO THE POWER PIN 
GUIDE ON PAGE 132
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Contact Tip Std Duty  
Contact Tip Std Duty  
Contact Tip HD  
Contact Tip HD  
Nozzle Slip On  
Nozzle Slip On  
Gas Di�user (Tip Holder)  
Insulator 
Conductor Tube/Gooseneck  
Plastic Body - Slim Torch  
Blind Cap for 82S  
Red Handle - Slim Torch  
Tapping Screw for 82S  
Flat Suspension Hook for 82S  
Spring for 92S  
Trigger - Slim Torch  
Micro Switch for 92S  
Bottom Cup for 82S  
Locking Nut for 82S Handle  
Handle & Screw Package - Slim Torch  
Front Cable Spring - Slim Torch  
Conduit Assy (Liner) 15’/4.5m  
Conduit Assy (Liner) 15’/4.5m

Plug & Lead -  
     Miller & Tweco  
Gun Plug Housing  
     w/ Screws  
Rear Spring Cable  
     Support  
Tab Block  
Connector Block  
Connector Plug  
Machine Plug -  
    Miller  
Machine Plug   
     Tweco

Machine Plug      
Tip- Miller 

14-35  
14-45  
14H-35  
14H-45  
22-50  
22-62  
52 
32 
62A-60J  
PBS  
82TCS  
82S  
MHS-S  
82SH  
92SS  
92S  
92SW  
82BCS  
82SN  
82SWS  
142SBJ  
42-3035-15  
42-4045-15

MSAK354  
 
R185-HS  
 
R185-S  
 
194  
102  
R172-UB  
MPMTW4  
 
M174DC-TW  
 
MPMT-2
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0.035”  
0.045”  
0.035”  
0.045”  

1/2” 
5/8” 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

.030”-.035”  

.040”-.045”

0.9mm  
1.1mm  
0.9mm  
1.1mm  
12mm 
16mm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0.6-1.0mm  
1.0-1.1mm  

Item ItemInches MillimetersDescription DescriptionPart Number Part Number


